THE ENJOYMENT OF PHOTOGRAPHY Josephine Pryde



12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21

22.
23.

Young Women

Children

overlapping with Science and Landscape and Body
Body and Body Parts
Finance

overlapping with Meat
Fashion

segueing into Animals
Animals (and my Mother)
Animals

Date and Time

Time, Waste and Economics

Mirrors (cheap)

. Fashion. Fabric. Possibly Children.

the categories are of different lengths and may repeat
the photographs were made for exhibition

Fashion

Austerity Fashion

Fashion

Fashion (Young Women)

Celebrity

Women and Literature

Science and Nature

Science and Technology

Technology, Science, Women’s Involvement with Time
Transport

Music

The Supernatural

24. Form, plus Time, and including Nature

25.

Documentation of a House

35

58
61

75

79
85
105
108
110
122

130
134
136
149
165
169
172
177
184
188
192
202
212
223



