1.	Young Women	1
2.	Children	35
	overlapping with Science and Landscape and Body	
3.	Body and Body Parts	58
4.	Finance	61
	overlapping with Meat	
5.	Fashion	75
	segueing into Animals	
6.	Animals (and my Mother)	79
7.	Animals	85
8.	Date and Time	105
9.	Time, Waste and Economics	108
10.	Mirrors (cheap)	110
11.	Fashion. Fabric. Possibly Children.	122
	the categories are of different lengths and may repeat	
	the photographs were made for exhibition	
12.	Fashion	130
13.	Austerity Fashion	134
14.	Fashion	136
15.	Fashion (Young Women)	149
16.	Celebrity	165
17.	Women and Literature	169
18.	Science and Nature	172
19.	Science and Technology	177
20.	Technology, Science, Women's Involvement with Time	184
21.	Transport	188
22.	Music	192
23.	The Supernatural	202
24.	Form, plus Time, and including Nature	212
25.	Documentation of a House	223